Five-year Enrollment Trend for Spring Sessions as of Last Day of Term

Headcount and Term FTE by Enroliment Term

6,000
/o

4,000
3,000 o ® ® Headcount
2,000
1,000

0

18/WN 19/WN 20/WN 21/WN 22/SPR
Term

Enroliment Snapshot Headcount Term FTE

Term Short Date
Desc



Spring 2018
Spring 2019
Spring 2020
Spring 2021
Spring 2022

5/6/18
5/5/19
5/3/20
5/1/21
4/30/22

5,130
5,034
5,072
4,354
4,533

2,964.2
2,862.53
2,7931
2,282.77

2,367.4



	Five-year Enrollment Trend

