Five-year Enrollment Trend for Spring Sessions as of Last Day of Term

Headcount and Term FTE by Enrollment Term



Enrollment Term Short Desc	Snapshot Date	Headcount	Term FTE
----------------------------------	------------------	-----------	----------

Spring 2018	5/6/18	5,130	2,964.2
Spring 2019	5/5/19	5,034	2,862.53
Spring 2020	5/3/20	5,072	2,793.1
Spring 2021	5/1/21	4,354	2,282.77
Spring 2022	4/30/22	4,533	2,367.4